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Mario Lucio 
lucioj@coned.com 
• Yonkers 
• Hastings 
• Ardsley 

Eddie Mata 
matae@coned.com 
• White Plains 

 

Michele Saputo 
saputom@coned.com 
• Scarsdale 
• Bronxville 
• Eastchester 
• Tuckahoe 
   

Alma Prognaj 
prognaja@coned.com 
• Harrison 
• Purchase 
• Port Chester 
• Rye 
• Rye Brook 

 

Westchester – Major Energy Services 
511 Theodore Fremd Ave, Rye, NY 10580 

coned.com/es 

Scott Morris 
Morriss@coned.com 
• Hartsdale 
• Tarrytown 
• Irvington 
• Dobbs Ferry 
• Hastings 
• Ardsley 

Michael Matuskovic 
matuskovicm@coned.com 
• Peekskill 
• Buchanan 
• Cortlandt 
• Croton 
• Briarcliff 
• Ossining 

 
  
   
  

 
  
  
  
   
   

  
  

 

Andre Simmons 
simmonsa@coned.com 
• Bedford 
• Mount Kisco 
• Yorktown 
• Millwood 
• New Castle 
• North Castle 

TBD 
@coned.com 
• Hawthorne 
• Pleasantville 
• Elmsford 
• Thornwood 
  

Carson Robinson 
robinsonca@coned.com 
• Larchmont 
• Mamaroneck 
• Pelham 
• New Rochelle 
 

John Brannan 
brannanjo@coned.com 
• Residential 

Developments 
• Telecom 

Customer Project Managers 

Managers 

Andres Velez 
 

Department Manager 

* 

* 

Numan Saylik 
 

* 

* 

GAS ONLY * 

Phil Mazzanti William Tubman 

Jimmy Jahaj 
Jahajs@coned.com 
• Transit – MTA/Metro 

North/Amtrack 


